
CHECKLIST
1997 AFL STICKERS

1 AFL LOGO 

2 GRAND FINAL DOUBLE 
3 GRAND FINAL DOUBLE 

MEDALISTS
BROWNLOW MEDAL 
4 MICHAEL  VOSS
 JAMES  HIRD 

NORM SMITH MEDAL 
5 GLEN  ARCHER 

COLEMAN MEDAL 
6 TONY  LOCKETT

NORWICH RISING STAR 
7 BEN  COUSINS

FOS WILLIAMS MEDAL 
8 TONY  MODRA

E J  WHITTEN MEDAL 
9 ROBERT  HARVEY 

MOSS MEDAL 
10 DEREK  KICKETT 

JESAULENKO MEDAL 
11 MATTHEW  RICHARDSON
 
ADELAIDE 
12 LOGO 
13 DARREN  JARMAN 
14 TONY  MODRA 
15 MATTHEW  ROBRAN 
16 NIGEL  SMART 
17 DAVID  PITTMAN 
18 ANDREW  McLEOD 
19 MARK  BICKLEY 
20 MATTHEW  LIPTAK 
21 MARK  RICCIUTO 
22 BEN  HART 
23 ROD  JAMESON 
24 SHAUN  REHN 

BRISBANE
25 LOGO
26 MICHAEL  VOSS 
27 RICHARD  CHAMPION 
28 ADRIAN  FLETCHER 
29 MARCUS  ASHCROFT 
30 ALASTAIR  LYNCH 
31 MATTHEW  CLARKE 
32 CRAIG LAMBERT 
33 JASON  AKERMANIS 
34 SHAUN  HART 
35 NIGEL  LAPPIN 
36 BRAD  BOYD 
37 JARROD  MOLLOY 

CARLTON
38 LOGO
39 STEPHEN  KERNAHAN 
40 STEPHEN  SILVAGNI 
41 ANG  CHRISTOU 
42 MICHAEL  SEXTON 
43 SCOTT  CAMPOREALE 
44 CRAIG  BRADLEY 
45 ANTHONY  KOUTOUFIDES 
46 GLENN  MANTON 
47 PETER  DEAN 
48 MATTHEW  ALLAN 
49 ANDREW  McKAY 
50 BRETT  RATTEN 
51 BRAD  PEARCE 

COLLINGWOOD 
52 LOGO
53 NATHAN  BUCKLEY 
54 TONY  FRANCIS 
55 GAVIN  BROWN 
56 STEPHEN  PATTERSON
57 PAUL  WILLIAMS 

58 ANDREW  SCHAUBLE 
59 SCOTT  BURNS 
60 LEE  WALKER 
61 DAMIAN  MONKHURST 
62 SCOTT  RUSSELL 
63 SCOTT  CROW 
64 SAVERIO  ROCCA 
65 ALEX  McDONALD 

ESSENDON 
66 LOGO
67 GARY  O’DONNELL 
68 JAMES  HIRD 
69 DARREN  BEWICK 
70 CHE  COCKATOO-COLLINS
71 MARK  MERCURI 
72 MICHAEL  LONG 
73 MATTHEW  LLOYD 
74 PETER  SOMERVILLE 
75 JOE  MISITI 
76 STEVEN  ALESSIO 
77 DUSTIN  FLETCHER 
78 DAMIEN  HARDWICK 
79 CHRIS  DANIHER 

FREMANTLE
80 LOGO
81 BEN  ALLAN 
82 SHAUN  McMANUS 
83 PETER  MANN 
84 STEPHEN  O’REILLY 
85 DALE  KICKETT 
86 SCOTT  CHISHOLM 
87 KINGSLEY  HUNTER 
88 WINSTON  ABRAHAM 
89 MATTHEW  BURTON 
90 QUENTON  LEACH 
91 ANTHONY  JONES 
92 CRAIG  CALLAGHAN 

GEELONG
93 LOGO
94 GARY  ABLETT 
95 BARRY  STONEHAM 
96 PAUL  COUCH 
97 LEIGH  COLBERT 
98 GRANT  TANNER 
99 BRAD  SHOLL 
100 PETER  RICCARDI 
101 DEREK  HALL 
102 MICHAEL  MANSFIELD 
103 LIAM  PICKERING 
104 JOHN  BARNES 
105 GARRY  HOCKING 
106 RONNIE  BURNS 

HAWTHORN
107 LOGO
108 JASON  DUNSTALL 
109 PAUL  SALMON 
110 RICHARD  TAYLOR 
111 SHANE  CRAWFORD 
112 DARREN  KAPPLER 
113 DANIEL  HARFORD 
114 NICK  HOLLAND 
115 DANIEL  CHICK 
116 TONY  WOODS 
117 CRAIG  TRELEVEN 
118 MARK  GRAHAM 
119 JOHN  PLATTEN 

ALL- AUSTRALIAN
120a RODNEY  EADE
120b GLEN  ARCHER 
121a MICHAEL  VOSS 
121b TONY  LOCKETT 
122a DARREN  JARMAN 
122b JAMES  HIRD 
123a WAYNE  CAREY 
123b MITCHELL  WHITE 

124a CHRIS  MAINWARING 
124b PAUL  KELLY 
125a SHANE  CRAWFORD 
125b ROBERT  HARVEY 
126a COREY  McKERNAN 
126b CRAIG  LAMBERT 
127a NATHAN  BUCKLEY 
127b PAUL  ROOS 
128a PETER  MATERA 
128b NATHAN  BURKE 
129a STEPHEN  SILVAGNI 
129b MICHAEL  SEXTON 
130a GARRY  HOCKING 
130b MATTHEW  RICHARDSON 

MELBOURNE
131 LOGO
132 GARRY  LYON 
133 STEPHEN  TINGAY 
134 BRETT  LOVETT 
135 DARREN  KOWAL 
136 CRAIG  TURLEY 
137 DAVID  NEITZ 
138 JIM  STYNES 
139 PAUL  HOPGOOD 
140 GLENN  LOVETT 
141 ALASTAIR  CLARKSON 
142 SHAUN  SMITH 
143 JEFF  FARMER 

NORTH MELBOURNE
144 LOGO
145 WAYNE  CAREY 
146 WAYNE  SCHWASS 
147 ANTHONY  ROCK 
148 MICHAEL  MARTYN 
149 DEAN  LAIDLEY 
150 ANTHONY  STEVENS 
151 GLEN  ARCHER 
152 MARK  ROBERTS 
153 CRAIG  SHOLL 
154 DARREN  CROCKER 
155 COREY  McKERNAN 
156 JOHN  LONGMIRE 

PORT ADELAIDE
157 LOGO
158 GAVIN  WANGANEEN 
159 MATTHEW  PRIMUS 
160 ADAM  HEUSKES 
161 IAN  DOWNSBOROUGH 
162 SCOTT  CUMMINGS 
163 JOHN  ROMBOTIS 
164 BRENT  HEAVER 
165 SCOTT  HODGES 
166 DAVID  BROWN 
167 BRAYDEN  LYLE 
168 SHANE  BOND 
169 PAUL  GEISTER 

RICHMOND
170 LOGO
171 DARREN  GASPAR 
172 BRENDON  GALE 
173 DUNCAN  KELLAWAY 
174 MATTHEW  ROGERS 
175 CHRIS  NAISH 
176 MARK  MERENDA 
177 WAYNE  CAMPBELL 
178 NICK  DAFFY 
179 MATTHEW  RICHARDSON 
180 JUSTIN  CHARLES 
181 PAUL  BRODERICK 
182 MATTHEW  KNIGHTS 

ST KILDA 
183 LOGO
184 STEWART  LOEWE 
185 NATHAN  BURKE 
186 TONY  BROWN 
187 JOEL  SMITH 
188 NICKY  WINMAR 
189 PETER  EVERITT 
190 STEVEN  SZILLER 
191 AUSTINN  JONES 
192 JAMIE  SHANAHAN 
193 JAYSON  DANIELS 
194 ROBERT  HARVEY 
195 ROBERT  NEILL 

SYDNEY
196 LOGO
197 PAUL  KELLY 
198 PAUL  ROOS 
199 TONY  LOCKETT 
200 CRAIG  O’BRIEN 
201 DARYN  CRESSWELL 
202 ANDREW  DUNKLEY 
203 SHANNON  GRANT 
204 STUART  MAXFIELD 
205 JASON  MOONEY 
206 MICHAEL  O’LOUGHLIN 
207 TROY  LUFF 
208 GREG  STAFFORD 

WEST COAST
209 LOGO
210 JOHN  WORSFOLD 
211 BRETT  HEADY 
212 DEAN  KEMP 
213 CHRIS  MAINWARING 
214 ASHLEY  McINTOSH 
215 MITCHELL  WHITE 
216 GUY  McKENNA 
217 PETER  MATERA 
218 BEN  COUSINS 
219 DREW  BANFIELD 
220 GLEN  JAKOVICH 
221 ANDREW  DONNELLY 

WESTERN BULLDOGS
222 LOGO
223 SCOTT  WYND 
224 NIGEL  KELLETT 
225 ROHAN  SMITH 
226 BRAD  JOHNSON 
227 SCOTT  WEST 
228 LUKE  DARCY 
229 CHRIS  GRANT 
230 LEON  CAMERON 
231 JASON  WATTS 
232 JOSE  ROMERO 
233 DANIEL  HARGRAVES 
234 TONY  LIBERATORE 
    
STAND UP CARDS   
ADELAIDE 
1 MARK BICKLEY
2 DARREN JARMAN 
3 MATTHEW LIPTAK 
4 TONY MODRA 
5 MARK RICCIUTO 

BRISBANE
6 MARCUS ASHCROFT
7 MATTHEW CLARKE 
8 ALASTAIR LYNCH 
9 NIGEL LAPPIN 
10 MICHAEL VOSS 

CARLTON
11 CRAIG BRADLEY
12 STEPHEN KERNAHAN
13 ANTHONY KOUTOUFIDES
14 MICHAEL SEXTON
15 STEPHEN SILVAGNI



CHECKLIST
1997 AFL STICKERS
continued...

COLLINGWOOD 
16 GAVIN BROWN
17 NATHAN BUCKLEY 
18 DAMIAN MONKHORST 
19 SAVERIO ROCCA 
20 PAUL WILLIAMS 

ESSENDON 
21 DARREN BEWICK
22 JAMES HIRD 
23 MATTHEW LLOYD 
24 MICHAEL LONG 
25 GARY O’DONNELL 

WESTERN BULLDOGS 
26 LEON CAMERON
27 CHRIS GRANT 
28 TONY LIBERATORE 
29 SCOTT WYND

FREMANTLE 
30 BEN ALLAN 
31 MATTHEW BURTON 
32 SCOTT CHISHOLM 
33 STEPHEN O’REILLY

GEELONG
34 GARY ABLETT 
35 PAUL COUCH 
36 GARRY HOCKING 
37 PETER RICCARDI 
38 BARRY STONEHAM 

HAWTHORN
39 SHANE CRAWFORD
40 JASON DUNSTALL 
41 NICK HOLLAND 
42 PAUL SALMON 

MELBOURNE 
43 DAVID NEITZ
44 GARRY LYON 
45 JIM STYNES 
46 STEPHEN TINGAY 

NORTH MELBOURNE
47 GLENN ARCHER 
48 WAYNE CAREY 
49 JOHN LONGMIRE 
50 COREY McKERNAN 
51 WAYNE SCHWASS

PORT ADELAIDE
52 IAN DOWNSBOROUGH
53 ADAM HEUSKES 
54 MATTHEW PRIMUS 
55 GAVIN WANGANEEN

RICHMOND
56 WAYNE CAMPBELL
57 MATTHEW KNIGHTS 
58 MARK MERENDA 
59 MATTHEW RICHARDSON 

ST KILDA
60 NATHAN BURKE 
61 ROBERT HARVEY
62 STEWART LOEWE
63 NICKY WINMAR

SYDNEY 
64 STUART MAXFIELD
65 PAUL KELLY 
66 TONY LOCKETT 
67 PAUL ROOS 

WEST COAST 
68 BEN COUSINS
69 GLEN  JAKOVICH 
70 CHRIS MAINWARING 
71 PETER MATERA 
72 GUY McKENNA


